Agenda

Friday, 9 May 2025

8.00a.m.
8.15a.m.
9.35a.m.
10.05 a.m.
Mid-day
1.10 p.m.
2.00p.m.
3.30p.m.
4.00 p.m.
545p.m.
6.45p.m.

Saturday,

7.00a.m.
8.00a.m.
9.40 a.m.
10.10 a.m.
12.15 p.m.
12.30 p.m.
145p.m.
3.15p.m.
3.45p.m.
5.20 p.m.
6.40 p.m.

J( Movora
A\ Symposium

Welcome

Challenging TIR Cases

Morning Break

Clinical Challenges and Difficult Complications
Poster Session + Attendee Lunch

Challenging Cases: The Femur

Challenging Cases: The Acetabulum

Afternoon Break

Clinical Challenges Breakout Sessions by THR System
Evening Break

Bus Transfer to Evening Reception

10 May 2025

Attendee Breakfast

Clinical Challenges and Complications - Revision
Morning Break

Knee and Ankle Replacement

Attendee Group Photo

Attendee Lunch

Elbow Replacement

Afternoon Break

A Look Ahead

Evening Break

Bus Transfer to Evening Celebration

Agenda subject to change.
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