## Agenda

## Friday, 9 May 2025

8.00 a.m.	Welcome
8.15 a.m.	Challenging TJR Cases
9.35 a.m.	Morning Break
10.05 a.m.	Clinical Challenges and Difficult Complications
Mid-day	Poster Session + Attendee Lunch
1.10 p.m.	Challenging Cases: The Femur
2.00 p.m.	Challenging Cases: The Acetabulum
3.30 p.m.	Afternoon Break
4.00 p.m.	Clinical Challenges Breakout Sessions by THR System
5.45 p.m.	Evening Break
6.45 p.m.	Bus Transfer to Evening Reception

## Saturday, 10 May 2025

7.00 a.m.	Attendee Breakfast
8.00 a.m.	Clinical Challenges and Complications - Revision
9.40 a.m.	Morning Break
10.10 a.m.	Knee and Ankle Replacement
12.15 p.m.	Attendee Group Photo
12.30 p.m.	Attendee Lunch
1.45 p.m.	Elbow Replacement
3.15 p.m.	Afternoon Break
3.45 p.m.	A Look Ahead
5.20 p.m.	Evening Break
6.40 p.m.	Bus Transfer to Evening Celebration

